<SPECIFICATION>
         SPEC.No.  ASDIQ-SPE-088(00)
         Date：       May.6,2022
To :
     CUSTOMER'S PRODUCT NAME
                 ASDI PRODUCT NAME:
                   MVHF100505HQ-Series
RECEIPT CONFIRMATION

Inductance
(nH)
Q Value
(min)
RDC
(Ω)max
Test frequency
(MHz)
Test voltage
（mV）
SRF
(MHz)
min
Rated current
(mA)max
MVHF100505HQ1N0 □T 1.00 8 0.06 100 50 10000 1000
MVHF100505HQ1N1 □T 1.10 8 0.07 100 50 10000 1000
MVHF100505HQ1N2 □T 1.20 8 0.07 100 50 10000 1000
MVHF100505HQ1N3 □T 1.30 8 0.07 100 50 10000 1000
MVHF100505HQ1N5 □T 1.50 8 0.08 100 50 6000 1000
MVHF100505HQ1N6 □T 1.60 8 0.08 100 50 6000 1000
MVHF100505HQ1N8 □T 1.80 8 0.08 100 50 6000 900
MVHF100505HQ2N0 □T 2.00 8 0.09 100 50 6000 900
MVHF100505HQ2N2 □T 2.20 8 0.09 100 50 6000 900
MVHF100505HQ2N4 □T 2.40 8 0.10 100 50 6000 800
MVHF100505HQ2N7 □T 2.70 8 0.12 100 50 6000 800
MVHF100505HQ3N0 □T 3.00 8 0.12 100 50 6000 800
MVHF100505HQ3N3 □T 3.30 8 0.13 100 50 6000 800
MVHF100505HQ3N6 □T 3.60 8 0.15 100 50 4000 700
MVHF100505HQ3N9 □T 3.90 8 0.16 100 50 4000 700
MVHF100505HQ4N3 □T 4.30 8 0.16 100 50 4000 700
MVHF100505HQ4N7 □T 4.70 8 0.16 100 50 4000 700
MVHF100505HQ5N1 □T 5.10 8 0.16 100 50 4000 600
MVHF100505HQ5N6 □T 5.60 8 0.20 100 50 4000 600
MVHF100505HQ6N2 □T 6.20 8 0.20 100 50 3900 600
MVHF100505HQ6N8 □T 6.80 8 0.20 100 50 3900 600
MVHF100505HQ7N5 □T 7.50 8 0.24 100 50 3700 500
MVHF100505HQ8N2 □T 8.20 8 0.24 100 50 3600 500
MVHF100505HQ9N1 □T 9.10 8 0.26 100 50 3400 500
MVHF100505HQ10N □T 10.0 8 0.26 100 50 3200 500
MVHF100505HQ12N □T 12.0 8 0.50 100 50 2700 400
MVHF100505HQ15N □T 15.0 8 0.50 100 50 2300 400
MVHF100505HQ18N □T 18.0 8 0.60 100 50 2100 350
MVHF100505HQ20N □T 20.0 8 0.60 100 50 2000 350
MVHF100505HQ22N □T 22.0 8 0.60 100 50 1900 350
MVHF100505HQ27N □T 27.0 8 0.70 100 50 1600 300
MVHF100505HQ33N □T 33.0 8 0.80 100 50 1300 300
MVHF100505HQ39N □T 39.0 8 1.00 100 50 1200 250
MVHF100505HQ43N □T 43.0 8 1.10 100 50 1100 250
MVHF100505HQ47N □T 47.0 8 1.10 100 50 1000 250
MVHF100505HQ56N □T 56.0 8 1.20 100 50 750 200
MVHF100505HQ68N □T 68.0 8 1.40 100 50 750 200
MVHF100505HQ82N □T 82.0 8 1.60 100 50 750 200
MVHF100505HQR10 □T 100.0 8 2.00 100 50 700 200
MVHF100505HQR12 □T 120.0 8 2.50 100 50 600 150
MVHF100505HQR15 □T 150.0 8 3.00 100 50 550 150
MVHF100505HQR18 □T 180.0 8 3.50 100 50 500 150
MVHF100505HQR22 □T 220.0 8 3.70 100 50 450 100
MVHF100505HQR27 □T 270.0 8 4.50 100 50 400 100
MVHF100505HQR33 □T 330.0 6 5.00 50 50 350 80
MVHF100505HQR36 □T 360.0 6 6.00 50 50 300 80
□Represents inductance tolerance：Ls<6.8nH，□Please select“B/C/S”level，Ls≥6.8nH，□Please select “H/J”level； B（±0.1nH），C（±0.2nH），S（±0.3nH），H
（±3%），J（±5%）level.
Explain：